


3.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

ZAATAR • 6 PCS

CHEESE • 6 PCS

LAHMEH BI AJJINE • 6 PCS

WILD ZAATAR • 6 PCS

MINI MANAKEESH

MINIMUM ORDER 6 PCS

ADD 1 PC • 0.50

ADD 1 PC • 0.83

ADD 1 PC • 0.83

ADD 1 PC • 0.50

8.50

5.00

6.50

9.50

6.50

BREADED CHICKEN • 4 PCS

HOMEGROWN FRIES

IMPORTED FRIES

HALLOUMI STICKS • 4 PCS

CHEESE BALLS • 8 PCS

TEASERS

8.00

6.50

8.00

6.50

7.50

6.50

7.50

6.50

7.00

6.50

4.50

7.00

7.50

7.50

4.50

4.00

HALF SALADS
BEEF SHAWARMA FUSION
CAESAR DELUXE
CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD
CHICKEN KALE
CHICKEN PASTA SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
CHICKEN SHAWARMA FUSION
HALLOUMI SALAD
KALE & QUINOA FETA
ORZO SALAD
QUINOA TABBOULEH
QUINOA HALLOUMI
ZOOZA
TAOUK MIX SALAD
Z FATTOUSH
SIMPLY CAESAR



MINI BITES
CHICKEN SHAWARMA • 6 PCS

GARLIC CHICKEN • 6 PCS

BEEF SHAWARMA • 6 PCS

HALLOUMI & VEGETABLES • 6 PCS

TRADITIONAL FALAFEL • 6 PCS

HAM & CHEESE • 6 PCS

EGG Nʼ CHEESE • 6 PCS

18.00

15.00

18.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

15.00

MINIMUM ORDER 6 PCS

ADD 1 PC • 2.50

ADD 1 PC • 3.00

ADD 1 PC • 1.50

ADD 1 PC • 1.50

ADD 1 PC • 1.50

ADD 1 PC • 2.50

ADD 1 PC • 3.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

MINI WRAPS

FAMOUS CHICKEN • 6 PCS

SPIZY CHICKEN • 6 PCS

TURKEY & CHEESE • 6 PCS

TAOUK • 6 PCS

KABAB • 6 PCS

MINIMUM ORDER 6 PCS

ADD 1 PC • 3.50

ADD 1 PC • 3.50

ADD 1 PC • 3.50

ADD 1 PC • 3.50

ADD 1 PC • 3.50

  9.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

ULTIMATE CHEESE • 6 PCS

TRADITIONAL • 6 PCS

PEPPERONI • 6 PCS

VEGGIE • 6 PCS

PIZZETTES

MINIMUM ORDER 6 PCS

ADD 1 PC • 1.50

ADD 1 PC • 2.00

ADD 1 PC • 2.00

ADD 1 PC • 2.00



DESSERTS
5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

9.00

PISTACHIO CHOCODATE • 1 CUP

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE • 1 CUP

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE • 1 CUP

OREO CHEESECAKE • 1 CUP

CHOCOLATE MOUSSECAKE • 1 CUP

RED VELVET CAKE • 1 CUP

NUTELLA & BANANA • 6 PCS
ADD 1 PC • 1.50

PRICES ARE IN USD, VAT INCLUDED. FEBRUARY 2025 

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

0.75

5.00

5.00

COLD-PRESSED JUICES

CITRUS POWER

SUNSET LEMONADE

FRESH YOGURT

LOCAL BEER

SOFT DRINKS

LIPTON ICE TEA CAN

SPARKLING WATER

STILL WATER

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL SUGARFREE

BEVERAGES

ORANGE • CARROT •LEMONADE 

PEACH • PEACH ZERO SUGAR • RED FRUITS • 
RED FRUITS ZERO SUGAR • TROPICAL ZERO SUGAR

TO PRE-ORDER
81 152 311


